
Bakersfield’s Best Buys for Today!

Find more information about these properties and more,  
visit our website or call us today.  

661.617.3700          www.bakersfieldbestbuys.com
9201 Camino Media, Suite 200

Bakersfield, CA 93311

Tri-Level Home!
Charming 4 Bdrm/2.5 Bath home with lots 
of updates. Newer carpet, fireplace in family 
room, and tile throughout. 

Rachelle Weiss
706-3978

4112 Vaughn Way

$335,000

Open House Today 1-4 PM

This 3bdrm 1.75 bath is perfect if you want a nice 
yard and room to grow. Features lg living room w/ 
lovely windows, fireplace, & wet bar.

Quailwood Living

$312,500 #25003294

More Listings

This 3 bdrm 2 bath home in the southwest has 
new tile and carpets plus nice floor plan. Pride of 
ownership inside and out!

Super Clean!

$275,000 #25003268

3 bdrm 2 bath with in ground pool. Remodeled 
3 yrs ago.  Covered patio, front and rear auto 
sprinklers.

Taft Heights

$275,000 #25003243

Adorable 2 bdrm 1 bath & spa, w/ 2 car garage/ 
workshop attached to 1 bdrm 1 bath. Unique 
Oleander character & charming landscaping.

Two Homes on One Corner Lot

$189,900 #25003248

Lovely 4bdrm 2.75 bath has approx 2,736 sqft plus 
2 car garage, huge patio area, in ground pool, & 
waterfall. Seller replacing old roof with tiled.

Corner Lot

$575,000 #25003204

4bdrm 2.5 bath, tiled entry, less than 1 yr old 
Berber carpet, French doors leading to pool & lg 
covered patio, custom vanity in bath, beautiful tile.

Tri-level w/ Lots of Upgrades

$335,000 #25003195

Clean 4bdrm 2 bath home. Well cared for and lov-
ingly landscaped. Features breakfast area, great 
room, & large covered patio.

Newer Home in Southwest

$280,000 #25003245

4bdrm 1.75 bath in s.w. Formal dining, brkfst area, 
family rm w/ brick frplc, lg master bdrm w/ mir-
rored closet.  Hurry, this one won’t last!

Amberton Beauty

$277,000 #25003208

This charming 3 bdrm 2 bath home located in the 
northeast, features a great room with fireplace 
and 2 car garage.  

Near Sportspark

$270,000 #25003239

This 2 bdrm 1.50 bath condo comes w/ cozy 
fireplace, breakfast area, alarm system.  Call today 
for an appointment to view.

Two Story Southwest Condo

$199,000 #25003202

Spacious 2 bdrm 1.5 bath w/ lots of upgrades, 
brkfst nook, formal dining w/ built-in bookcase, 
newer paint & carpet, fireplace, covered patio, 

Game Room & Shop!

$190,000 #25003193

New fence surrounds this 3bdrm 1.75 bath home w/ 
in ground pool & wonderful courtyard, plank hard-
wood & custom brick flooring, newly carpeted den.

Completely Remodeled

$350,000 #25003207

Villages of Brimhall

Spacious 5 bdrm 2 bath w/ formal 
living & dining, family room w/ built- Jane Parker

331-2232

11906 Wethersfield St

$436,950

Amberton Beauty!
Roomy 4 Bdrm/1.75 Bath home on corner 
lot. Breakfast area, formal dining room, and 
family room with brick fireplace.

Rachelle Weiss
706-3978

6508 Volcano Court

$277,000

Open House Today 1-4 PM

Just Reduced!
3 Bdrm/2.5 Bath home in Shilo Estates is just 
like new. Pergo and tile through-out. Includes 
large backyard and is located on cul-de-sac.

Ball/Jordan
617-3720

2529 Marva Marie Court

$419,000

Mirage Estates Home!
Well maintained home featuring 3 Bdrm/2 Bath 
and 2 fireplaces. Located on spacious corner lot 
with established yard. Approx. 1,640 sq ft.

Ken Austin
549-7877

10701 Mirage Drive

$339,900

Open House Today 1-4 PM

Lots of Room!
Spacious 4 Bdrm/2.75 Bath home with huge 
patio. Backyard includes pool with waterfall. 
Approx. 2,736 sq ft.

Jody Johnson
978-7409

1611 Loring Run Drive

$575,000

Cute and Cozy!
N.O.R. 2 Bdrm/1 Bath home with refinished 
hardwood floors throughout. Fresh interior 
paint and solar tinted windows. 

Rachael Newell
345-9247

124 Wilson

$119,950

Great Condo!
Cozy 2 Bdrm/1.5 Bath condo with indoor 
utilities and fireplace. 

Jody Johnson
978-7409

2600 Brookside Drive

$199,000

Lots of Upgrades!
Delightful 2 Bdrm/1.5 Bath home with large 
kitchen, built-in breakfast nook, and formal 
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